WATSON-MARLOW BREDEL E-MANUALS
  m-505l-gb-01
Watson-Marlow 505L pumphead
Contents
1. Declaration of incorporation
2. Warranty
3. Information for returning
pumps

under operating conditions for each new piece of tubing.
505L pumpheads' flow rates are directly proportional to rotor speed. If you wish
to run the pump at a speed not shown in the tables below, flow figures can be
reached by dividing the maximum flow shown in the tables below by the
maximum rpm figure, and multiplying the result by your required speed in rpm.
* Note: Using 913.AH96.K24 High-flow element.
505L (ml/min)
Speed range 1.6mm 3.2mm 4.8mm 6.4mm 8.0mm 9.6mm
0.1 to 350 rpm 0.04-150 0.23-800 0.42-1500 0.70-2500 0.90-3200 1.3-4400 *
Page 13 of 16Watson-Marlow Bredel E-Manuals
16/11/2009file://M:\staging\pdfs-global\m-505L-gb-01.htm
13 505L Tubing part numbers
2.4mm wall Double Y elements for 505L pumpheads
Y connectors for 505L pumpheads
mm inch # Marprene Bioprene Pumpsil
1.6 1/16" 119 902.E016.K24 903.E016.K24 913.AE16.K24
3.2 1/8" 120 902.E032.K24 903.E032.K24 913.AE32.K24
4.8 3/16" 15 902.E048.K24 903.E048.K24 913.AE48.K24
6.4 1/4" 24 902.E064.K24 903.E064.K24 913.AE64.K24
8.0 5/16" 121 902.E080.K24 903.E080.K24 913.AE80.K24
9.6 3/8" 122 902.E096.K24 903.E096.K24 913.AE96.K24
9.6 3/8" 122   913.AH96.K24 (High flow)
mm inch # Chem-Sure Sta-Pure
1.6 1/16" 119 965.E016.K24 960.E016.K24
3.2 1/8" 120 965.E032.K24 960.E032.K24
4.8 3/16" 15 965.E048.K24 960.E048.K24
6.4 1/4" 24 965.E064.K24 960.E064.K24
8.0 5/16" 121 965.E080.K24 960.E080.K24
Description Pack of 20
For 1.6mm bore 999.3016.K00
For 3.2mm bore 999.3032.K00
For 4.8mm bore 999.3048.K00